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	University
	Ranking
	Contact Information

	
	STARS Rating
	Princeton Review Rating
	

	Boston University
	53.74 (Silver)

	*
	Sustainability @ BU
Sustainability Director: Dennis Carlberg
Email: sustainability@bu.edu
Institute for Sustainable Energy
Director: Peter Fox-Penner
Email: pfoxp@bu.edu
Clean Energy & Environmental Sustainability Initiative 
Director: Michael Caramanis
Email: mcaraman@bu.edu

	Brown University
	Registered
(No score)
	*
	Energy & Environmental Office
Assistant Vice President: Christopher Powell
Sustainability Manager: Jessica Berry
Email: brownisgreen@brown.edu

	Colorado College
	66.79 (Gold)
	*
	Office of Sustainability
Director: Ian Johnson
Email: Ian.Johnson@ColoradoCollege.edu

	Colorado State University
	85.29 (Platinum)
	Rank: 4
	Green Initiatives 
School of Global Environmental Sustainability
Director: Diana Wall
Email: diana.wall@colostate.edu

	Columbia University
	67.06 (Gold)
	Rank: 42
	Environmental Stewardship
Assistant Vice President: Jessica M. Prata
Email: jp2907@columbia.edu

	Cornell University
	70.05 (Gold)
	Rank: 15
	Campus Sustainability Office
Director: Sarah Zemanick
Email: sc142@cornell.edu
Please see here for other contacts 

	Duke University
	Reporter 
(No score)
	*
	Sustainability
Director: Tavey McDaniel Capps
Email: tavey.mcdaniel@duke.edu

	Johns Hopkins University
	Registered
	*
	Office of Sustainability
Associate Director: Matt Beecy
See other staff here
Email: sustainability@jhu.edu  

	Harvard University
	Registered
	*
	The Office for Sustainability 
Director: Heather Henriksen
Email: sustainability@harvard.edu

	North Carolina State University
	65.87 (Gold)
	*
	Sustainability Office
Chief Sustainability Officer: Jack Colby
Email: jack_colby@ncsu.edu
Director: Tracy Dixon
Email: tracy_dixon@ncsu.edu

	Northwestern University
	Registered
	-
	Office of Sustainability
Director: Kathia Benitez
Email: sustainability@northwestern.edu

	Ohio State University
	71.57 (Gold)
	*
	Office of Energy and Environment
Director: Kate Bartter
Email: arnold.680@osu.edu




	University 
	STARS Rating
	Princeton Review Rating*
	Contact Information

	Northwestern University
	Registered
	-
	Office of Sustainability
Director: Kathia Benitez
Email: sustainability@northwestern.edu

	Ohio State University
	71.57 (Gold)
On the list
	*
	Office of Energy and Environment
Director: Kate Bartter
Email: arnold.680@osu.edu

	Pennsylvania State University
	66.74 (Gold)
	*
	The Sustainability Institute
Director: Denice Wardrop
Email: dhw110@psu.edu

	Princeton University
	58.08 (Silver)
	*
	Office of Sustainability
Director: Shana S. Weber
Email: shanaw@princeton.edu

	Stanford University
	81.02 (Gold)
	Rank: 11
	Department of Sustainability And Energy Management
Executive Director: Joseph Stagner
Email: jstagner@stanford.edu

	Texas A&M University
	67.06 (Gold)
	*
	Office of Sustainability
Director: Kelly Wellman
Email: sustainability@tamu.edu

	University of Arizona
	Expired
	*
	Office of Sustainability
Director: Ben Champion
Email: bchampion@email.arizona.edu 

	University of California-Berkeley
	Registered
(No score)
	Rank: 29
	Office of Sustainability & Energy
Director: Lisa McNeilly
Email: lmcneilly@berkeley.edu
Principal Planner: Kira Stoll
Email: stoll@berkeley.edu
General Inquiries: sustainability@berkeley.edu

	University of California-Los Angeles
	Expired
	*
	Sustainability
Chief Sustainability Officer: Nurit Katz
Email: sustainability@ucla.edu

	University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign
	68.06 (Gold)
	Rank: 44
	Institute for Sustainability, Energy, and Environment 
Director: Evan DeLucia
Email: delucia@uiuc.edu

	University of Kentucky
	45.25 (Silver)
	-
	Office of Sustainability
Coordinator: Shane Tedder
Email: shane.tedder@uky.edu

	University of Michigan-Ann Arbor
	70.07 (Gold)
	*
	Graham Sustainability Institute
Director: Andrew Horning
Email: ahorning@umich.edu

Office of Campus Sustainability
Director: Andrew Berki
Email: aberki@umich.edu

	University of Minnesota-Twin Cities
	66.39 (Gold)
	*
	Sustainability and U
It All Adds Up
Director: Shane Stennes
Email: stennes@umn.edu

	University of Nebraska
	48.89 (Silver)
	*
	Office of Sustainability
Director: Prabhakar Shrestha
Email: pshrestha3@unl.edu





	University 
	STARS Rating
	Princeton Review Rating*
	Contact Information

	University of Nottingham 
	-
	-
	Sustainability
Director: Andy Nolan
Email: andrew.nolan@nottingham.ac.uk

	University of Wisconsin-Madison
	Registered
	-
	Office of Sustainability
Director of Research and Education: Cathy Middlecamp
Email: chmiddle@wisc.edu
Director of Operations: Rob Lamppa
Email: robert.lamppa@wisc.edu

	University of Washington
	77.43 (Gold)
	Rank: 10
	UW Sustainability
Director: Claudia Frere-Anderson
Email: frerecuw.edu

	Vanderbilt University
	Registered
	*
	Sustainability and Environmental Management Office
Director: Andrea George
Email: andrea.george@vanderbilt.edu

	
	
	
	

	* included “The Princeton Review’s Guide to 361 Green Colleges” selected by Princeton Review from 2,000 colleges; for those ranked as TOP 50, their ranks are given in the table



